T hese sturdy receptacles offer excellent
value. They deliver rugged construction,
including impact-resistant nylon faces
and corrosion-resistant plated steel straps.
Screw-pressure-plate back wiring ensures
excellent electrical connections and easy
installation.
CRB5262, CRB5362

Construction Grade
15 & 20A, 125V
Ordering Information
Straight Blade Receptacles
Construction Grade
15 & 20A, 125V
SF303R1 — Updated January 2004 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
NEMA
5-15R
NEMA
5-20R
Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. V. Color Config. No.
Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
CRB5262-I 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
CRB5262-W 15 125 White 5-15R
CRB5262 15 125 Brown 5-15R
CRB5262-GRY 15 125 Gray 5-15R
CRB5262-BK 15 125 Black 5-15R
CRB5262-RED 15 125 Red 5-15R
CRB5262-LA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
CRB5362-I 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
CRB5362-W 20 125 White 5-20R
CRB5362 20 125 Brown 5-20R
CRB5362-GRY 20 125 Gray 5-20R
CRB5362-BK 20 125 Black 5-20R
CRB5362-RED 20 125 Red 5-20R
CRB5362-LA 20 125 Light Almond 5-20R
For more information on these and other P&S products refer to our Product Guide or visit our web site.
Technical Specifications
Straight Blade Receptacles
Construction Grade